Document # ft-np-poly12-c1-rev0 (2013/04/10)
Barry Cordage Ltd.
6110 boul. des Grandes Prairies
Montreal QC H1P 1A2  Canada
 514.328.3888   514.328.1963
1.800.305.2673 (Canada / USA)
Copyright © 2013 Barry Cordage Ltd.
SPECIFICATIONS
 Knotless construction with 12-strand polyester rope
 Standard color: Black
(Other colors and coatings available on request)
 Rope diameter: 10 mm (3/8"), 12 mm (1/2"), 16 mm (5/8"),
19 mm (3/4")
 Square mesh size :
o 15 cm x 15 cm (6" x 6")
o 25 cm x 25 cm (10" x 10")
o (Other mesh sizes available on request)
 Finishing (C1): Corner thimbles provide reinforced anchor
points
 Customized with dyes and/or urethane or fire retardant
coatings
  # NP-POLY12-C1
Safety Net Panel – Polyester 12-Strand Rope Net
Knotless safety and protection net
made from 12-strand polyester
rope for general, industrial,
commercial, institutional and
sport use.
Can be used vertically or
horizontally to decelerate or stop
heavy weight or high-velocity
objects.